Proposed Change Orders for February 2017 Henderson County Board Meeting
BG 15-016 SPOTTSVILLE ELEMENTARY RENOVATION/ADDITION

3-1 Hazex Construction Company $52,315.58 change order cost
Relocation of bus loop to allow school traffic
construction entrance installation per KYTC
requirements. Removal and reptacement of
unsuitable soils with #2 stone
$2,934.91 architect/engineer fee
$1,046.31 construction manager fee

$56,296.80 TOTAL COST



